11x
11x
(F) (R)
585mm                 735mm                            990mm                      520mm
10x
10x
(R)(F)
585mm                     735mm                            990mm                    520mm
TRANSIT 2014-
L3, H2, TWIN DOORS
AH626
Max.
150kg
42kg
AH627
40kg
Max.
150kg
L3, H3, TWIN DOORS
TRANSIT 2014-
ALUMINIUM RACK - TYPE DESIGNATION FORM I
"TC" 8 Leg Fitting Kit, Aluminium Rack TC4A_f ( 1 of 6 )
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
EXT09-004 x
PS095 x
PS090 x
8
8
1
1
PS089 x
MS168 x 8
8PS023 x
(1:1)
FN023 (M8) x
FT01 x
FS059 (M8 x 25) x
FB012 (M8 x 65) x FW037 (M8) x FN006 (M8) x
1
22 22
16 32 16
FS062 (M8 x 25) x 8 FW009 (M8) x 8 FW002 (M8) x 8
13mm x 2
"TC" 8 Leg Fitting Kit Aluminium RackTC4A_f ( 2 of 6 )
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
M8 x 25
"TC" 8 Leg Fitting Kit Aluminium RackTC4A_f ( 3 of 6 )
1. 2. 3.
4. 5. 6.
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
"TC" 8 Leg Fitting Kit Aluminium RackTC4A_f ( 4 of 6 )
7. 8. 9.
10. 11. 12.
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
"TC" 8 Leg Fitting Kit Aluminium RackTC4A_f ( 5 of 6 )
13. 14. 15.
16. 17. 18.
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
"TC" 8 Leg Fitting Kit Aluminium RackTC4A_f ( 6 of 6 )
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
12 x
12 x
(R)(F)
TRANSIT 2014-
L4, H3, TWIN DOORS
AH628
Max.
150kg
48kg
ALUMINIUM RACK - TYPE DESIGNATION FORM I
"TC" 8 Leg Fitting Kit, Aluminium Rack TC5A_b ( 1 of 7 )
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
EXT09-004 x
PS095 x
PS090 x
10
10
1
1
PS089 x
MS168 x10
12PS023 x
(1:1)
FN023 (M8) x
FT01 x
FS059 (M8 x 25) x
FB012 (M8 x 65) x FW037 (M8) x FN006 (M8) x
1
30 24
20 40 22
FS062 (M8 x 25) x 12
FW009 (M8) x 12
FW002 (M8) x12
13mm x 2
"TC" 10 Leg Fiting Kit Aluminium RackTC5A_b ( 2 of 7 )
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
M8 x 25
x 2
"TC" 10 Leg Fiting Kit Aluminium RackTC5A_b ( 3 of 7 )
1. 2. 3.
4. 5. 6.
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
"TC" 10 Leg Fiting Kit Aluminium RackTC5A_b ( 4 of 7 )
7. 8. 9.
10. 11. 12.
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
"TC" 10 Leg Fiting Kit Aluminium RackTC5A_b ( 5 of 7 )
13. 14. 15.
16. 17. 18.
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
"TC" 10 Leg Fiting Kit Aluminium RackTC5A_b ( 6 of 7 )
20. 21. 22.
23. 24. 25.
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
"TC" 10 Leg Fiting Kit Aluminium RackTC5A_b (7 of 7 )
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931